502851811 06/13/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2898408

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TIMOTHY J. WILLIAMS	02/23/2000
JEFFREY D. WICK	02/23/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cypress Semiconductor Corporation	
Street Address:	198 Champion Court	
City:	San Jose	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95134	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6525616

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)545-6911

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-943-6878
Email: pbj@cypress.com

Correspondent Name: CYPRESS SEMICONDUCTOR CORPORATION

Address Line 1: 198 CHAMPION COURT

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95134

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CD00006C1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANDREW J. BATEMAN	
SIGNATURE:	/Andrew J. Bateman/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/13/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=CD00006C1_Assignment_06132014#page1.tif

PATENT 502851811 REEL: 033102 FRAME: 0998

ASSIGNMENT

S dRECORDED: 02/23/2000

RECORDED: 06/13/2014

LEB. S3. S000 TAJTENT CALBESS LIMING LECH S28. S000 TAJTENT

REEL: 033102 FRAME: 0999